
 
 

Quarterly Water Main Replacement Project 
Upcoming Contract Outreach Event 

April 22 
Name Company Email 

Pomohaci, Ovi GRW opomohaci@grwinc.com 

Sanjay Patel AB Consultants, Inc. Sanjay.Patel@abconsultantsinc.com 

Kiana Smith Kumi Construction Management 
Corporation 
 

ksmith@kumicm.com 

Aaron Briggs A. Morton Thomas and Associates, Inc. abriggs@amtengineering.com 

Rizwan Siddiqi EBA Engineering rizwan.siddiqi@ebaengineering.com 

Joyce C. McDonald PEER Consultants, P.C. McDonaldJ@peercpc.com 

John M. Corliss Jr. PEER Consultants, P.C. CorlissJ@peercpc.com 

Pete McMahon Sheladia Associates pmcmahon@Sheladia.com 

PrimECS LLC.   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


